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Pine River 201542 F | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 1,000 | 201542 H | $9.6200 $9,620.0000 7,148,000
Capital 2 H M &y 16 H
Management PTETHE HERlE | ST TEE 6,000 | 2015 42 H | $9.6000 $57,600.0000 7,154,000
L.P. i & 16 H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 5,000 | 20154 2 H | $9.5900 $47,950.0000 7,159,000
it &) 16 H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 8,500 | 20154 2 H | $9.5800 $81,430.0000 7,167,500
Fit &) 16 H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 12,500 | 201542 [ | $9.5700 | $119,625.0000 7,180,000
Fit &) 16 H




PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 19,500 | 201542 H | $9.5500 | $186,225.0000 7,199,500
e | 16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 66,500 | 201542 H | $9.5400 | $634,410.0000 7,266,000
Mt | 16 H

f1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 44,000 | 20154F 2 H | $9.5300 | $419,320.0000 7,310,000
Mt | 16 H

1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 48,500 | 20154F 2 H | $9.5200 | $461,720.0000 7,358,500
Mt | 16 H

fT4ETH HiERE | SIITET RS 53,500 | 201542 H | $9.5100 | $508,785.0000 7,412,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 31,000 | 2015422 A | $9.5000 | $294,500.0000 7,443,000
fit | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 21,500 | 201542 H | $9.4900 | $204,035.0000 7,464,500
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 22,500 | 201542 H | $9.4800 | $213,300.0000 7,487,000
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 7,500 | 2015 42 H | $9.4700 $71,025.0000 7,494,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 13,000 | 201542 H | $9.4600 | $122,980.0000 7,507,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 12,500 | 201542 H | $9.4500 | $118,125.0000 7,520,000
i &) 16 H




PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 14,500 | 201542 H | $9.4400 | $136,880.0000 7,534,500
e | 16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 13,000 | 201542 H | $9.4300 | $122,590.0000 7,547,500
Mt | 16 H

f1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 14,500 | 201542 H | $9.4200 | $136,590.0000 7,562,000
Mt | 16 H

1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 11,500 | 201542 H | $9.4100 | $108,215.0000 7,573,500
Mt | 16 H

fT4ETH HiERE | SIITET RS 159,500 | 2015 42 A | $9.4000 | $1,499,300.0000 7,733,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 33,000 | 2015422 A | $9.3900 | $309,870.0000 7,766,000
fit | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 500 | 201542 F | $9.3800 $4,690.0000 7,766,500
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 500 | 201542 H | $9.3600 $4,680.0000 7,767,000
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 500 | 201542 H | $9.7900 $4,895.0000 7,767,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 1,000 | 201542 F | $9.7500 $9,750.0000 7,768,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 23,000 | 201542 H | $9.5600 | $219,880.0000 7,791,500
i &) 16 H




PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 18,000 | 201542 H | $9.4850 | $170,730.0000 7,809,500
e | 16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 12,000 | 201542 H | $9.4450 | $113,340.0000 7,821,500
Mt | 16 H

f1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 36,000 | 2015422 A | $9.4150 | $338,940.0000 7,857,500
Mt | 16 H

1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 7,500 | 20152 H | $9.4050 $70,537.5000 7,865,000
Mt | 16 H

fT4ETH HiERE | SIITET RS 500 | 2015 4E 2 H | $9.7400 $4,870.0000 7,865,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 9,000 | 201542 A | $9.7300 $87,570.0000 7,874,500
fit | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 5,000 | 201542 A | $9.7000 $48,500.0000 7,879,500
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 7,000 | 201542 H | $9.6500 $67,550.0000 7,886,500
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 1,500 | 201542 A | $9.5750 $14,362.5000 7,888,000
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 500 | 201542 H | $9.5650 $4,782.5000 7,888,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 1,000 | 201542 A | $9.5550 $9,555.0000 7,889,500
i &) 16 H




PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 10,000 | 201542 A | $9.5450 $95,450.0000 7,899,500
e | 16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 26,000 | 201542 H | $9.5350 | $247,910.0000 7,925,500
Mt | 16 H

f1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 43,000 | 201542 H | $9.5250 | $409,575.0000 7,968,500
Mt | 16 H

1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 46,500 | 20154F2 H | $9.5150 | $442,447.5000 8,015,000
Mt | 16 H

fT4ETH HiERE | SIITET RS 66,500 | 201542 H | $9.5050 | $632,082.5000 8,081,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 12,000 | 201542 A | $9.4950 | $113,940.0000 8,093,500
fit | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 15,000 | 201542 A | $9.4750 | $142,125.0000 8,108,500
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 3,500 | 201542 H | $9.4650 $33,127.5000 8,112,000
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 3,500 | 201542 H | $9.4550 $33,092.5000 8,115,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 9,000 | 201542 H | $9.4350 $84,915.0000 8,124,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 13,000 | 201542 H | $9.4250 | $122,525.0000 8,137,500
i &) 16 H
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TTET A HirfgEnlE | s AT ES 3,500 | 201542 H | $9.3950 $32,882.5000 8,141,000
AT | 16 H
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